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01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-302008

FANTASTIC LOWER 3+3+ POOL & PVT 
ENCLOSED PATIO

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Ronnie Kassorla 310 666-2334

3+3
240 S SPALDING DR

$7,750 SPANISH

Rare opportunity to live in a walled-in & secure, totally 
restored Old World Spanish with POOL/SPA. Includes a 
romantic, private courtyard with fountain. It has 2350 sq 
ft, chocolate hardwood floors throughout.  recessed lights, 
plantation shutters, huge LR,  formal dining rm, breakfast 
rm, custom kitchen with beautiful granite & stainless steel 
appliances, huge laundry rm, tons of storage,  amazing walk-
in closets, Sonos, wheelchair access. Walk to High School, 
Roxbury Park, + all of BH!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-300098

**BOM** COME SEE THE BEST 
OFFERING IN THE FLATS!

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 3107138234

5+8
710 N REXFORD DR

$12,500,000 MEDITERRANEAN

An Incredible Offering & Value!  8700sf Italian Estate 
on a rare, apprx 19,267sf lot. Extensively remodeled, 
pristine condition, filled with charm & quality. A fabulous 
5BR,7.5BA, floorplan is ideal for family lifestyles & 
entertaining.  Professional, showroom-quality chef's Kitchen.  
MasterRetreat w/2 luxurious baths, SittingRm, Gym & Office. 
A downstairs JR. MasterBedrm  is great for those needing a 
full-sized 1st flr suite. Gorgeous walnut HW flrs. Resort-like 
bkyd, 40ft swimmers pool.

710Rexford.com

Open bom11-2 592F7

MLS#17-208356

TROUSDALE MID-CENTURY WITH 
VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams & Williams 310-691-5935

3+4
460 CASTLE PL

$5,990,000 MID-CENTURY

Step into a world of elegance & sophistication with a long 
line of Hollywood history. Designed by Charles Wong AIA in 
1962, this Trousdale Mid-Century, once home to Bob Hope's 
agent, is the perfect renovation project or new development 
opportunity. Tucked away on a quiet cul-de-sac on an over-
half-acre lot on an oversized pad; this is one of the few 
remaining lots zoned for a subterranean garage in Trousdale.

WILLIAMS & WILLIAMS

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-300232

TROUSDALE MODERN WITH POOL

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

4+5
510 ARKELL DR

$5,990,000 MODERN

Swanky 1960's Modern Home with walls of glass surrounded 
by pool, mature trees, and light city views. Mid-Century 
entryway with curved wall of Travertine. Large living room 
with fireplace, family room with 2nd fireplace. Large light and 
bright dining room. Retro kitchen with eat-in area. Gracious 
master suite and bath that open to the backyard. There 
are 3 large additional bedroom suites. Gated with driveway 
offering privacy and security. One of the best priced homes 
in glamours Trousdale!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-296360

PRIME, RIM PROMONTORY ESTATE 
SITE IN TROUSDALE ESTATES

RR/AGENCY
J.Babajian/A.Kou 424-221-5042

4+5
510 USHER PL

$12,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Trousdale Estates offers some of Beverly Hills' most lucrative 
development opportunities. This one story mid century 
modern is perfectly situated with ample flat land for building. 
The current home offers the perfect situation of a living space 
that opens right onto the deck for maximum enjoyment for 
the impressive, unobstructed views. Renderings have been 
created for an absolutely stunning modern home to be 
developed.

www.510UsherPlace.com

Open rev11-2

CHARMING SPANISH

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
LAURENT R BERTET 310-869-9922

3+2
423 S SWALL DR

$1,699,000 1sty-SPANISH

Clean charming Spanish on nice wide street. Nice center hall 
floor-plan, newer wood floors, remodeled bathrooms, central 
A/C and heat, barreled ceiling in living room, formal dining 
room adjacent to bright and airy kitchen. Master opens up 
to spacious, quaint, quiet, and lush patio. Walking distance 
to places of worship, local dining, and to downtown Beverly 
Hills. Beverly Hills schools!

Alarm System, AC, Heat,newer wood floors

Open NEW11-2

RARE ARCHITECTURAL GEM SOUTH 
OF WILSHIRE
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
terrace upstairs, perfect for barbequing or social gatherings.. 
Excellent location in the heart of Westwood, close to all 
shops, restaurants & the newly remodeled Century city 
shopping center... Easy Freeway access

Dshwshr,Dryer,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-305348

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Clairette Brand 3106132884

1+2
10501 WILSHIRE #716

$689,000 CONTEMPORARY

Luxurious Wilshire Regent . Warm & inviting. Quiet side 
of the building with serene tree-top views. Open living 
room and dining area, large bedroom, ensuite bath,  den/
office with built-ins,  second bath, hardwood floors, crown 
moldings, updated kitchen, beautiful shutters and serene 
treetop views.  Full service building offers valet parking, 
pool, exercise room, conference room, guest rooms available 
for rent, extra storage.  Close to Westwood Village, UCLA,  
Century City and Beverly Hills.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-301886

VIEWS TO THE NORTH AND VIEWS TO 
THE SOUTH

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Rick Ojeda 310-500-1343

3+4
875 COMSTOCK AVE #17D-17E

$2,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning views define this exquisite newly remodeled 
3 bed/3.5 bath corner unit. Originally 2 separate units, 
re-imagined to create 1 immense custom designed space. 
Beautiful kitchen w/large breakfast bar, opening up to 
dining/living areas w/large balcony. Family room/office w/
built in desk/shelves, bedroom w/wood floors & large 
balcony, luxurious marbled bathroom, large dressing area. 
The Wilshire Comstock offers the finest qualities of a full 
service building: 24 hr valet/ concierge/ security.

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-213276

COVETED LE PARC PENTHOUSE FOR 
SALE

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Magda Rodriguez 3108665535

2+3
10104 EMPYREAN WAY #301

$2,300,000 FRENCH

Rare penthouse at Century City's Le Parc overlooks 
meandering waterways, picturesque landscaping. Formal 
entry. Dramatic LR - coffered 12’ ceilings. FDR could be 
used as a den. French doors to balconies thruout. Master 
suite:bay window, balcony. Mstr bath:luxurious soaking tub, 
stall shower, 2 marble sink vanities. 2nd BR:ensuite bath, 
balcony. Kitchen: breakfast area, bar, granite, pantry. Pwdr 
room, closets & storage galore. 24 HR guard-gated security, 
s/s parking, pools, spas, gym, tennis.

Other

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#18-302524

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Gary & Debbi 310-864-1361

3+3
2207 PROSSER AVE

$6,350 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Charming 3 bdrm + 3 bath Country English house in 
wonderful Westwood location. Lg living rm w/fireplace, 
hardwood flrs, casement windows and molding throughout, 
lg formal dining rm, separate breakfast area, kitchen w/brick 
flr, lmaster bdrm w/lg walk-in closet, separate shower & 
bathtub in master bath, lg second bdrm & third bdrm upstairs 
w/lg walk-in closet & full bath, extra storage area, good sized 
grassy backyard w/covered patio & citrus trees, converted 
garage to art studio w/wall ac unit.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-287426

BEAUTIFUL 3 BR, 3 BA CONDO FULLY 
RENOVATED WITH GREAT VIEWS

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Michael Mikail 310-617-6272

3+3
10433 WILSHIRE #604

$6,500 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Renowned L.A. Designer owned Condo on coveted Wilshire 
Corridor. Exquisitely redesigned, rebuilt & renovated in 2017 
W/ top of the line material for Beautiful modern design with 
exceptional taste, finishes and craftsmanship.Custom south 
west facing 3 BR, 3 BA corner loc CDM with new floor to 
ceiling sliding doors & windows in living room, formal dining 
and kitch which open to balcony and all share amazing city 
views. Spacious &  open living room which lead to formal 
dining & modern kitchen.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

THOUGHTFULLY DESIGNED REBUILT IN 
BRENTWOOD GLEN

PACIFIC UNION
NPlaxen/SFJones 310.691.7888

5+6
11331 HOMEDALE ST

$3,095,000

Kitchen has bright,white cabinetry,center island, & SS 
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
area w/fireplace and balcony. Sun filled south facing private 
patio from kitchen. Master bedroom w/vaulted ceilings, 
en-suite bath, ample closet space, balcony. Enormous 
bonus room (over 320 square feet and not included in square 
footage), adjacent to side by side parking in gated garage. 
Mostly dual pane windows and sliding glass doors.

washer,dryer,refrigerator,dishwasher,

Open NEW11-2
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08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

NEWLY CONSTRUCTED NEWPORT-
STYLE HOME!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

5+6
3001 DANNYHILL DR

$4,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Newly constructed 5 bed/4.5 bath Newport-style home in 
Cheviot Hills.  Situated on a large corner lot. Vast great 
room, brkfst room & kitchen flow to the backyard with patio, 
pool, hot tub and pool house. Gourmet cntr-isle kitchen w/
Sub Zero frig, Wolf range and marble counters. Formal living 
room w/fpl, formal dining room, wine rm, powder rm, office 
& guest rm w/bath on first floor. Upstairs are four generous 
bedrooms w/marble baths. 5-star master suite w/fpl, 2 walk-
in closets and luxe bath.

www.3001dannyhill.com

Open NEW11-2

DEVINELY REBUILT TRADITIONAL ON 
QUAINT CUL-DE-SAC

PACIFIC UNION
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

5+6
3280 EDITH ST

$3,795,000 TRADITIONAL

The casual living space, anchored by a white brick fireplace, 
flows to the kitchen w/SS appliances, marble counters & 
center island. The second floor boasts sizable bedrooms 
w/closets & ensuite baths. Unwind in the master suite w/
fireplace, vaulted ceilings, balcony, soaker tub, glass shower 
& walk-in closet. Enjoy California’s sunshine in the backyard 
w/pool, spa, patio & BBQ. Additional finishes include 
hardwood floors, contemporary light fixtures, laundry room, 
office & 2 car garage.

www.3280edith.com

Open NEW11-2

RARE UPDATED STARTER HOME IN 
CHEVIOT HILLS

THE AGENCY - BW
David Kelmenson 310-863-3030

3+3
2776 ANCHOR AVE

$1,699,000 1sty-RANCH

Tremendous opportunity to live in the coveted neighborhood 
of Cheviot Hills. Large 9,460 SqFt corner lot, set next to a 
charming local park & minutes from the elementary school. 
This updated single level, three-bedroom, three-bathroom 
ranch opens beautifully to a landscaped backyard complete 
with a covered patio to enjoy outdoor entertaining next to 
the grassy yard. Truly a special chance to live in one of L.A.’s 
most desirable neighborhoods with many possibilities to 
expand at a later date.

Co-listed w/ Rawley Valverde, The Agency

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-284402

RARE 3 BR+ 3 BA CONDO IN A+ 
BEVERLY HILLS ADJ. LOC.

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN CA
Allie Joel Riley 310-467-4567

3+3
1132 S DOHENY DR #201

$959,950 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

JUST REDUCED! Expansive, updated, and well-maintained 
THREE bedroom THREE bathroom condo in excellent BH 
adjacent location a short distance from shops, cafes, and 
houses of worship on Pico Blvd. This quiet and bright corner 
condo is located in a small 9 unit building and features 
INSIDE LAUNDRY, large kitchen, some views of downtown, 2 
parking spots, brand new double-paned windows, hardwood 
floors, tons of storage with custom closets, and terrific floor 
plan. Don't miss this amazing property!

Double dishwasher, fridge, washer, dryer

Open red11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MODERN UNIT IN PRIME WEHO

PACIFIC UNION INT.
Bryan Abrams 818-266-4300

2+2.5
656 N WEST KNOLL DR, UNIT 201

$1,099,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Rarely does a unit come on the market in this desirable 
building located in the highly sought after Tri-West 
neighborhood of West Hollywood. This modern and hip, 
front facing, sunny, 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath unit includes 
hardwood floors, recessed lights, a fireplace, a laundry 
room, and a balcony w/views. Located on a quiet street but 
close proximity to trendy shops, restaurants, and Cedars-
Sinai Medical Center. This unit has two side-by-side parking 
spaces.

RARE UNIT IN TRI-WEST

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-306022

WONDERFUL 2 BDRM, TOP FLOOR, 
BEST BUY IN WEHO!

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Banchik & Dantzler 310-503-6436

2+2
1328 HAVENHURST DR #209

$625,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

LIGHT & BRIGHT, TOP FLOOR CORNER 2 BD, 2 BA UNIT 
IN CHARMING 50's COURTYARD COMPLEX!  BEAUTIFUL 
WOOD FLOORS, LARGE BALCONY WITH VIEWS OUT TO 
THE POOL AND HILLS AND LAUNDRY IN THE UNIT. OPEN 
KITCHEN WITH GRANITE COUNTERTOPS AND STAINLESS 
STEEL APPLIANCES.  NEW ENERGY EFFICIENT WINDOWS 
& DOORS & DUCTLESS AC IN EACH ROOM.  MINIMAL 
COMMON WALLS MAKE THIS UNIT FEEL LIKE IT'S THE 
LUCKY OWNER'S OWN PIECE OF THE BUILDING.  SMALL, 
WELL MAINTAINED COMPLEX ON A GREAT STREET IN THE 
HEART OF WEST HOLLYWOOD.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 593A5

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

FABULOUS 2 BD, 2 BA FOR LEASE  IN 
SOUGHT AFTER NEIGHBORHOOD!

PACIFIC UNION
Melanie Sommers 310-418-0343

Duplex    
1033 N LA JOLLA AVE

$4,300 2sty-SPANISH

This upstairs 2 bedroom/2 bathroom has been renovated and 
updated while retaining its original charm. The unit is light 
and bright, spacious with hardwood floors. New flooring, 
recessed lighting, updated kitchen and baths. A rare find in a 
prime Los Angeles neighborhood that is located near shops, 
restaurants, and nightlife.

Dishwasher, Dryer,range/oven, Fridge

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

PRIME OWNER'S UNIT IN THE HEART 
OF VENICE! COME FOR LUNCH!

REDWOOD REALTY
GWEN TANGUAY (310) 390-6655

2+1.5
40 18TH AVE

$1,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

PERFECT HOME ALTERNATIVE! 1st block of Venice’s Silicon 
Beach. Same price as 2 bdr homes- Venice!  3 unit bldg. Fab. 
2 stry 2 Bd, 1.5 Ba unit. Liv Rm w/ wood flrs, FP.  2 Lg Bdr 
+ Ba up. Sunny Great Room- Kit, Din Area + Liv Rm face 
Private woodsy front yd- perfect 4 entertaining, access to 
Beach, shops, restaurants,+ Abbot Kinney.  Other 2 units= 
$3172/ mo to offset your payments. Owner’s unit vacant 
at COE.  Projected rent- Owner’s unit is $4,500/ month. 
OWNER MAY CARRY 1ST TD W/ 25 % DOWN.

Lunch NEW11-2 671 6H

11 Venice Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-304010

SUPERBLY DESIGNED LIVE/WORK LOFT

HALTON PARDEE
Jonathan Pearson 310-907-6517

2+2
700 MAIN ST #8

$1,895,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This stunning loft features 18 ft. ceilings w/ floor-to-ceiling 
windows, custom lighting along w/ new tile flooring in 
the living room. The newly updated open kitchen features 
custom cabinetry, quartz countertops, stainless appliances, 
& a custom island. The 2nd level offers a spacious master 
suite w/ newly installed built-ins, while the guest bed 
provides a sliding glass wall. Additional features include 
control 4 smart home tech, security system, 2 side-by-side 
parking, & extra storage space.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

11 Venice Income

PRIME OWNER'S UNIT IN THE HEART 
OF VENICE!  COME FOR LUNCH!

REDWOOD REALTY
GWEN TANGUAY (310) 390-6655

Units     
40 18TH AVE

$1,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

PERFECT HOME ALTERNATIVE! 1st block of Venice’s Silicon 
Beach. Same price as 2 bdr homes- Venice! 3 unit bldg. Fab. 
2 stry 2 Bd, 1.5 Ba unit. Liv Rm w/ wood flrs, FP. 2 Lg Bdr 
+ Ba up. Sunny Great Room- Kit, Din Area + Liv Rm face 
Private woodsy front yd- perfect 4 entertaining, access to 
Beach, shops, restaurants,+ Abbot Kinney. Other 2 units= 
$3172/ mo to offset your payments. Owner’s unit vacant at 
COE. Projected rent- Owner’s unit is $4,500/ month. OWNER 
MAY CARRY 1ST TD W/ 25 % DOWN.

Lunch NEW11-2 671 6H
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11 Venice Lease

MLS#17-297924

ENJOY THE AMBIANCE OF THE VENICE 
CANALS !!!

VENICE BEACH LIVING
CJ Cole 310.773.6945

4+4
239 SHERMAN CANAL

$16,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Spacious Mediterranean 4 bed + 4 bath + media room in 
pristine condition! Designed for indoor-outdoor entertaining, 
the open living/dining/gourmet kitchen with 2-story ceiling 
opens to a south-facing Canal-front patio. The mezzanine 
features a large media room & a private office suite. On 
the third-level you’ll find a scrumptious master with a patio 
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

MLS#18-306240

TRIPLEX ZONED LACW NEAR ECHO 
PARK!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1111

367 DOUGLAS ST
$725,000 CRAFTSMAN

Incredible opportunity for owner/user or investor to own 
Triplex in area experiencing explosion of growth 
south of Echo Park by DTLA!Gated property w/lush citrus 
trees.Craftsman duplex w/1bd,1ba each w/front patio.Units 
can easily include private yards if desired.Large,mostly flat 
grassy area has wonderful views.Behind duplex,stand-alone 
1bd,1ba charming Spanish home w/eat-in kitchen,tiled 
bath&it's own private yard.Updated plumbing&separate 
electric&gas meters.3 car garage w/alley access.

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family

MLS#18-306528

EXQUISITE ITALIANATE ESTATE

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
John Giddins

4+5
2031 N OXFORD AVE

$2,950,000 VILLA

Built in 1922, this walled & gated property is reminiscent of 
the grandeur & beauty of a bygone era. The scale & attention 
to detail both captures & captivates. Over 5,900 sq. ft. which 
includes: a formal living & dining rooms, library, solarium four 
en-suite bedrooms & five baths, family room & wine cellar. 
The interior spaces open to terraces with city views. The 
approx.12,000 sq. ft. lot consists of gardens & koi pond. The 
possibilities are endless for this signature home.

www.2031OxfordAve.com

Open NEW11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

MLS#18-306438

WWW.4240MOTOR.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Todd Miller 3105602999

4+5
4240 MOTOR AVE

$3,095,000 TRADITIONAL

On Carlson Park! Gorgeous 3400sqft New Construction 
4-Bed & 4.5-Bath Home. The only new custom home on 
Carlson Park, where your front door opens to the open space 
of Culver City's most serene park. High-end construction. 
Marvin wood-framed windows, 8' Marvin Doors, Trane 
HVAC, Cat6 wiring & Security. Open living room has 10ft 
ceiling, crown & custom window molding and beautiful white 
oak flooring. Master suite with vaulted ceiling, balcony with 
hillside views, walk-in. Near downtown Culver City!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-304114

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Martin Feinberg

3+3
10859 GARLAND DR

$1,649,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful, upgraded Studio Estates luxury home situated 
in a prime location within neighborhood. Gated front patio 
leading to formal entry. Deluxe kitchen w/ sunny eating 
area. Custom granite counters, built in stainless appliances. 
Tons of cabinet, storage space. Full size formal DR. Custom 
appointed den w/ built in cabinets, granite counter bar, built 
in wine fridge. Huge master suite w/ very generous closets. 
Pool & spa w/ multi-speed waterfall & easy to maintain stone 
decking.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-307098

WWW.10728GARFIELD.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Todd Miller 310-923-5353

2+1
10728 GARFIELD AVE

$1,249,000 MID-CENTURY

Location! Location! Location! Lined with beautiful jacaranda 
trees, Garfield is the best street in Culver City's Veteran's 
Park! A stone's throw from Farragut Elementary, Culver 
Middle School & Culver High School. This traditional 1940's 
2-bedroom home has all the charm you could want. The 
living room has the original hardwood floors and wood 
burning fireplace. Near Vets Park's sports courts, play 
areas & the plunge pool. Not far to everything in downtown 
Culver City!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-305704

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Martin Feinberg

2+2
4042 JACKSON AVE

$999,000 CONTEMPORARY

Charming, upgraded home located few blocks from 
Downtown Culver City.  Completely remodeled in 2000 and 
again recently. 2 BD and 2 BA w/ sunny art studio off LR and 
a converted garage that functions as a large home office. 
Beautiful wood floors throughout house. Fully remodeled 
kitchen w/ laundry inside. Built in appliances, recessed 
lighting, lots of cabinet and storage space. Office and one 
of BDs both have sliding doors to private back patio/yard. 
Above ground spa in an additional patio area.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn
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